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whether
Christian
knew
crumb
often
which
police
center
listen
preach
prayer
wonder
sudden
answer
forget
anyway
heavy
person
bottle
country
write
fence
since
honor
know
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26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

arch
harvest
polar
lizard
calendar
burn
fur
curse
surround
dirt
birth
forbid
mirror
monitor
flavor
sailor
clerk
perch
manger
herd
barber
leader
master
cork
silver



51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
/0.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

spider
storm

number

share
camper
forty
fifty
sticker
order
organ
port
swarm
cage
huge
image
judge
glasses
clothes
cities
leaf
shelf
berries
chip
chair
pouch
nature
ocean
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78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.

chapel
chain
o’clock
wasn’t
we've
shouldn’t
future
cheese
chore
fruit
town
enjoy
himself
yourself
before
after
between
beside
learn
tract
half
guide
wrong
stair
praise
pour
though



105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.

grown
narrow
tomorrow
bought
moist
fight
famous
flour
fowl
owlet
thousand
aunt
whale
whom
juice
loose
hook
bead
wheat
appear
attach
citizen
animal
once
meal
high
breathe
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132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.

grain
east
smear
adult
aloud
thread
among
allow
already
string
broil
sense
friendly
waste
money
globe
kangaroo
liquid
orphan



